
 

2020-2021  Wildcat Basketball 

(Tournaments - 7 & Regular Season - 21) 

Date Opponent Place Team(s) Time  

Mon. Nov. 23 Geneva Tournament Geneva VG, VB TBA 

Tues. Nov. 24 Geneva Tournament Geneva VG, VB TBA 

Tues. Dec. 1 Straughn Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Thurs. Dec. 3 @ Andalusia Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri. Dec. 4 Geneva Home JV, VG, VB 4:30  

Tues. Dec. 8 @ Red Level Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri. Dec. 11 Cats vs. Cancer Paxton VG, VB TBA 

Sat. Dec. 12 Cats vs. Cancer Paxton VG, VB TBA 

Mon. Dec. 14 @ Straughn Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Thurs. Dec. 17 Florala Tournament Florala VG, VB TBA 

Fri. Dec. 18 Florala Tournament Florala VG, VB TBA 

Sat. Dec. 19 Florala Tournament Florala VG, VB TBA 

Mon. Dec. 21 Luverne Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Mon. Jan 4 Andalusia Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Thurs. Jan. 7 @ Samson* Away VG, VB 5:00 

Fri. Jan. 8 @ Laurel Hill Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues. Jan. 12 Pleasant Home Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Thurs. Jan. 14 @ Kinston* Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Sat. Jan. 16 Paxton Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues. Jan. 19 Samson* Home VG, VB 5:00 

Fri. Jan 22 @ Pleasant Home* Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Mon. Jan. 25 @ Luverne Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues. Jan. 26 Kinston* Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 29 @ Paxton Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Sat. Jan. 30 @ Greenville Away VG, VB 3:00  

Tues. Feb. 2 @ Geneva Away JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Thurs. Feb. 4 Red Level Home JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri. Feb. 5 Daleville ESCC JV, VG, VB 4:30 

Updated 3/31/20 *Denotes Area Games 


